

పదార్థాల ధరల్లో 13 ఉంది. డిసెంబరులో కంటే ఇది కాస్త అధికం పదార్థాలు (%) స్థితిలో ధరదంబు రంగాయల ధరలు 50 యు.

**లక్ష్యాత్మక వృద్ధి**  
శీయ పారిశ్రామికీకృతృత్తి పట్టి, -0.3 శాతంగా

నమోదైంది. తయారీ రంగ ఉత్పత్తి తగ్గడమే ఇందుకు కారణం. 2018 డిసెంబరులో పారిశ్రామిక ఉత్పత్తిలో 2.5% వృద్ధి రేటు నమోదైంది. గతేడాది ఆగస్టు (-1.4%), సెప్టెంబరు (-4.8%), అక్టోబరు (-4 శాతం)లో వరుసగా మూడు నెలలు క్షీణించిన పారిశ్రామికీకృతృత్తి వృద్ధి. తిరిగి నవంబరులో 1.8% వృద్ధిని నమోదుచేసింది. తయారీ రంగ ఉత్పత్తి డిసెంబరులో 1.2 శాతం క్షీణించింది. 2018 డిసెంబరులో ఈ రంగ ఉత్పత్తిలో 2.9% వృద్ధి ఉంది.

పెషియన్ బయోటిక్ ఆసోసియేషన్ (ప్యాబా), తెలంగాణ రాష్ట్ర ప్రభుత్వం సంయుక్తంగా హైదరాబాద్ లో ఈ నెల 17 - 19వ తేదీల్లో ఈ పదార్థపు నిర్వహించనున్నాయి. డాక్టర్ కార్ల్ హెచ్. జూన్ కేన్సర్ చికిత్సలో వినియోగించే టీ-సెల్ డెరీవేటివ్ అభివృద్ధి చేశారు. డాక్టర్ సరసింహన్ సెల్, టీసెల్ డెరీవేటివ్, వ్యాక్సిన్ విభాగంలో ఎన్నో అభివృద్ధులకు నేతృత్వం వహించారు.

**లక్ష్మీబిరు-డిసెంబరు త్రైమాసిక ఫలితాలు**

కంపెనీ	మొత్తం ఆదాయం			
	2019-20	2018-19	2019-20	2018-19
పీఎఫ్సీ	3386.72	3876.17	15878.04	14050.95
టాటా పవర్	420.62	238.19	3115.48	3306.83
జీఈ పిపింగ్	330.71	298.63	1077.35	971.17
సిటీ యూనియన్ బ్యాంక్	192.43	178.10	1203.23	1086.45
ఇస్కా ల్యాబ్స్	197.54	159.11	1230.99	1019.48
వెల్స్పర్ ఇండియా	75.09	50.08	1665.40	1640.33
ప్రాక్టర్ అండ్ గ్యాంబిల్	135.93	124.12	859.27	818.07
అరబ్ ఎస్ఎల్	103.48	279.51	3773.13	3081.74
డివి టీబీ	(66.77)	152.69	870.90	1529.57
ఓమాక్సీ	7.68	9.04	185.68	249.65
సుజాన్ ఎవర్	(742.91)	(40.07)	672.99	1112.34
ఎన్టీపీసీ	49.53	83.64	1979.36	2488.17
కేపీఎల్	(1816.05)	(95.21)	880.37	1025.07
నవ్యాస్ ఇన్ఫో	(21.50)	14.10	72.50	101.00
హిందాల్కో ఇండస్ట్రీస్	1,082	1,394	29,494	33,483
అకోక్ లెటాండ్	57.11	428.76	5,188.84	7,489.64
ఓరి ఇండస్ట్రీస్	11.34	22.10	228	234

**రూ.13.50 లక్షల కోట్లకు ఐటీ ఆదాయాలు! నాస్కామ్**

ముంబయి: ప్రస్తుత ఆర్థిక సంవత్సరంలో ఐటీ, వ్యాపార పౌరుగు సేవల నిర్వహణ (ఐటీఎమ్) రంగ ఆదాయాలు గతేడాది కంటే 8.4% వృద్ధితో 182 బిలియన్ డాలర్ల (సుమారు రూ.13.50 లక్షల కోట్ల)కు చేరొచ్చని పరిశ్రమ సంఘం నాస్కామ్ అంచనా వేస్తోంది. స్ట్రీ కరెన్సీ పద్ధతిలో ఈ లెక్కగట్టారు. అయితే టెలివ్యూట్ మాత్రం జాగురుకాక తో కూడిన అశావహ దృక్పథంతో ఉన్నట్లు తెలిపింది. కరెన్సీ తరుగుదల వంటి ఇతర అంశాలను కలిపినపుడు ఆదాయాల్లో వృద్ధి 7.7 శాతంగా ఉంటుందని నాస్కామ్ అంటోంది. 2018-19లో ఈ వృద్ధి 7 శాతంగా ఉంది. గత రెండు దశాబ్దాలుగా టెలివ్యూట్ అంచనాల విషయంలో గణాంకాలు ఇస్తున్న నాస్కామ్, గతేడాది మాత్రం వెల్లడించలేదు. 2019-20లో కొత్త తరం డిజిటల్ ఆదాయాల్లో 28 శాతం వృద్ధి నమోదు కావడంతో మొత్తం మీద వృద్ధి కనిపిస్తోందని నాస్కామ్ అభిప్రాయపడింది. ఈ ఏడాదిలో ఇప్పటిదాకా 2.05 లక్షల ఉద్యోగాలు రావడంతో మొత్తం ఐటీ సిబ్బంది సంఖ్య 43.6 లక్షలకు చేరిందని నాస్కామ్ చైర్మన్ కేశవ్ మురుగేశ్ పేర్కొన్నారు. కరోనా ప్రభావం ఐటీపై ఎంత ఉంటుందో ఇంకా స్పష్టత లేదని, పరోక్ష ప్రభావమైతే కొంత ఉంటుందని ఇన్ఫోసిస్ సీ.ఓ. ప్రవీణ్ రావు పేర్కొన్నారు.

**12వ ఫారంగేటు అమ్మకం ధరలు (నెక్)**

క్రొ. డి. గు. డ్యు.	ఫారంగేటు	అమ్మకం ధరలు (నెక్)	
హైదరాబాద్	380	వరంగల్	383
13వ తేదీకి		విశాఖపట్నం	410
విజయవాడ	400	చిత్తూరు	428
గోదావరి	400	చిల్లరగా (దజను)	60

**ముఖం**

తో సెన్సెక్స్ 350 పాయింట్లు, నిష్ప 93 మేర లాభపడ్డాయి. స్క్రీ ఉదయం 41,330.85 పాయింట్లు వద్ద రాలంగా ప్రారంభమైంది. ఆ తర్వాత 1.86 పాయింట్లు వద్ద గరిష్ఠాన్ని తాకింది. తో 41,330.85 పాయింట్లకు దిగివచ్చినా 349.76 పాయింట్లు లాభంతో 41,566. ముగిసింది నిష్ప 93.30 పాయింట్లు 20 పాయింట్లు వద్ద స్థిరపడింది. ఇండస్ట్రీల్ బ్యాంక్ రేటింగ్ ను మూడీస్ స్థిరత్వం నుంచి ప్రతికూలనికీ మార్చడంతో షేరు 1.16% క్షీణించింది. ఇక సెన్సెక్స్ 30లో 22 షేర్లు రాణించాయి. హెచ్ఎంఎల్ 5%, కోటక్ బ్యాంక్ 2.24%, నెస్లే ఇండియా 1.84%, ఐసీఐసీఐ బ్యాంక్ 1.75%, ఎంఅండ్ఎం 1.25%, ఆర్ఐఐఎల్ లాభపడ్డాయి. ఎస్ఐఐ 1.94% న.స్ పార్కా 0.96% చొప్పున నష్టపోయాయి.



## STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Lands, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500018  
Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.seil.co.in E-mail: info@seil.co.in  
CIN: L74100AP1999PLC031191

### EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended	
	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	20175.66	17417.30	29082.80	60044.41	77838.26
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1306.13	830.78	1945.99	4556.15	3891.71
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1306.13	830.78	1945.99	4556.15	3891.71
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (Not Annualised)					
Basic :	1.72	1.09	2.58	6.00	5.12
Diluted:	1.72	1.09	2.58	6.00	5.12

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites and on Company's website [www.seil.co.in](http://www.seil.co.in)

By order of the Board  
For Steel Exchange India Limited  
Sd/-  
B. Suresh Kumar  
Joint Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam  
Date: 12.02.2020

**Simhadri TMT**  
WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

Eenadu HYDERABAD 13/2/20

... కంటే ఇది కాస్త  
...లో ఆవళ పధాలు  
(%) స్థితిలో తీడటం  
...రగాయల దరలు 50.  
...య.  
**అక్షయ పుష్ప**  
...య పారిశ్రామికీకృతి  
...పట్టి -0.3 శాతంగా

... నమోదైంది. తయారీ రంగ ఉత్పత్తి తగ్గడమే  
... ఇందుకు కారణం 2018 డిసెంబరులో పారిశ్రా  
... మిక ఉత్పత్తిలో 2.5% వృద్ధి రేటు నమోదైంది.  
... గతేడాది అగస్టు (-1.4%), సెప్టెంబరు (-4.  
... 6%), అక్టోబరు (-4 శాతం)లో వరుసగా  
... మూడు నెలలు క్షీణించిన పారిశ్రామికీకృతి  
... వృద్ధి. తిరిగి నవంబరులో 1.8% వృద్ధిని  
... నమోదుచేసింది. తయారీ రంగ ఉత్పత్తి డిసెంబ  
... రులో 1.2 శాతం క్షీణించింది. 2018 డిసెంబ  
... రులో ఈ రంగ ఉత్పత్తిలో 2.9% వృద్ధి ఉంది.

విషయం నెలవారీ ఆడిటర్ ఆఫీసియేషన్ (వ్యాజా), తెలంగాణ రాష్ట్ర ప్రభుత్వం  
సంయుక్తంగా హైదరాబాద్ లో ఈ నెల 17 - 18వ తేదీల్లో ఈ సదస్సు నిర్వ  
హించనున్నాయి. డాక్టర్ కార్ల హెచ్. జూన్ కేన్సర్ చికిత్సలో వినియోగించే  
టీ-సెల్ థెరపీని అభివృద్ధి చేశారు. డాక్టర్ నరసింహన్ సెల్, జీన్ థెరపీ,  
వ్యాక్సిన్ విభాగంలో ఎన్నో అవిష్కరణలకు నేతృత్వం వహించారు.

**అక్షయ-డిసెంబరు ప్రైమాసీక ఫలితాలు**  
(రూ.కోట్లలో)

కంపెనీ	వికర లాభం(నష్టం)		మొత్తం ఆదాయం	
	2019-20	2018-19	2019-20	2018-19
పీఎఫ్సీ	3386.72	3876.17	15878.04	14050.95
టొరెంటో వనర్	420.62	238.19	3115.48	3306.83
జీఈ పిప్లెంగ్	330.71	298.63	1077.35	971.17
సిటీ యూనియన్ బ్యాంక్	192.43	178.10	1203.23	1086.45
ఇస్కా ల్యాబ్స్	197.54	159.11	1230.99	1019.48
వెల్స్పన్ ఇండియా	75.09	50.08	1665.40	1640.33
ప్రాక్టర్ అండ్ గ్యాంజెల్	135.93	124.12	859.27	818.07
ఆర్పీఎన్ఎల్	103.48	279.51	3773.13	3081.74
డిఎ టీవీ	(66.77)	152.69	870.90	1529.57
ఓమాప్లే	7.68	9.04	185.68	249.65
సుజాన్ ఎవర్టీ	(742.91)	(40.07)	672.99	1112.34
ఎస్ఐసీసీ	49.53	63.64	1979.36	2488.17
శేవీపీఎల్	(1816.05)	(95.21)	880.37	1025.07
నర్సాన్ ఇన్ఫ్రా	(21.50)	14.10	72.50	101.00
హిందాల్ గొడడ్రెస్	1,062	1,394	29,494	33,483
ఆకాక్ రేలాండ్	57.11	428.76	5,188.84	7,489.64
కిరీ ఇండస్ట్రీస్	11.34	22.10	228	234

**రూ.13.50 లక్షల కోట్లకు  
ఐటీ ఆదాయాలు! నాస్కామ్**

ముంబయి: ప్రస్తుత ఆర్థిక సంవత్సరంలో ఐటీ, వ్యాపార  
పౌరుగు సేవల నిర్వహణ (ఐటీఎమ్) రంగ ఆదాయాలు గత  
డాది కంటే 8.4% వృద్ధితో 192 బిలియన్ డాలర్ల (సుమారు  
రూ.13.50 లక్షల కోట్ల)కు చేరొచ్చని పరిశ్రమ సంఘం నాస్  
కామ్ అంచనా వేస్తోంది. స్థిర కరెన్సీ వద్దతిలో ఈ లెక్కగ  
ట్టారు. అయితే భవిష్యత్ పై మాత్రం 'జాగురుకతతో' కూడిన  
ఆశావహ దృక్పథంతో ఉన్నట్లు తెలిపింది. కరెన్సీ తరుగుదల  
వంటి ఇతర అంశాలను కలిపినపుడు ఆదాయాల్లో వృద్ధి 7.7  
శాతంగా ఉంటుందని నాస్కామ్ అంటోంది. 2018-19లో ఈ  
వృద్ధి 7 శాతంగా ఉంది. గత రెండు దశాబ్దాలుగా భవిష్యత్  
అంచనాల విషయంలో గణాంకాలు ఇమ్మన్న నాస్కామ్, గత  
డాది మాత్రం వెల్లడించలేదు. 2019-20లో కొత్త తరం డిజి  
టల్ ఆదాయాల్లో 23 శాతం వృద్ధి, నమోదు కావడంతో మొత్తం  
మీద వృద్ధి కనిపిస్తోందని నాస్కామ్ అభిప్రాయపడింది. ఈ  
ఏడాదిలో ఇప్పటిదాకా 2.05 లక్షల ఉద్యోగాలు రావడంతో  
మొత్తం ఐటీ సిబ్బంది, సంఖ్య 43.8 లక్షలకు చేరిందని నాస్  
కామ్ వైర్లన్ కేవల మురుగేకే పేర్కొన్నారు.  
కరోనా ప్రభావంపై స్పష్టత లేదు: కరోనా ప్రభావం ఐటీపై  
ఎంత ఉంటుందో ఇంకా స్పష్టత లేదని, పరోక్ష ప్రభావమైతే  
కొంత ఉండొచ్చని ఇన్ఫోసిస్ సీఈఓ ప్రవీణ్ రావు పేర్కొన్నారు.

**12వ ఫారంగేటు అమ్మకం ఫలితాలు (నెకీ)**  
(రూ.కోట్లలో)

క్రీ	కొడి	నెకీ	ఫలితం
కొడి	నెకీ	380	వరంగల్ 383
నెకీ	13వ తేదీకి		విశాఖపట్నం 410
ఫలితం	విజయవాడ	400	చిత్తూరు 428
ఫలితం	గోదావరి	400	చిల్లరగా (డబులు) 60

**ముఖం**

సెన్సెక్స్ 350 పాయింట్లు, నిఫ్టీ 93  
ర లాభపడ్డాయి.  
ఉదయం 41,330.85 పాయింట్లు వద్ద  
లంగా ప్రారంభమైంది. ఆ తర్వాత  
8 పాయింట్లు వద్ద గరిష్టాన్ని తాకింది.  
41,330.85 పాయింట్లకు దిగివచ్చినా  
49.76 పాయింట్ల లాభంతో 41,565.  
బిగిసింది. నిఫ్టీ 93.30 పాయింట్లు  
పాయింట్లు వద్ద స్థిరపడింది.  
ఇండస్ ఇండెక్స్ బ్యాంక్ రేటింగ్సు  
మూడో స్థిరత్వం నుంచి ప్రతికూ  
లాసికి మార్చడంతో షేరు 1.  
16% క్షీణించింది. ఇక సెన్సెక్స్  
30లో 22 షేర్లు రాణించాయి.  
హెచ్ యూఎల్ 5%, కోటక్  
బ్యాంక్ 2.24%, నెస్లే ఇండియా  
1.84%, పీఎస్ఐ బ్యాంక్ 1.  
75%, ఎంఆండ్ఎం 1.25%, ఆర్  
ఐఎల్ లాభపడ్డాయి. ఎస్ఐఐ 1.  
34% నష్టం పొంది 0.98%  
చొప్పున నష్టపోయాయి.

**STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD**  
Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Lands, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500016  
Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.sell.co.in E-mail: info@sell.co.in  
CIN: L74100AP1999PLC031191

**EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE  
QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019**  
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended	
	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	20175.66	17417.30	29082.80	60044.41	77838.26
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1306.13	630.78	1945.99	4556.15	3891.71
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	1306.13	630.78	1945.99	4556.15	3891.71
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (Not Annualised)					
Basic :	1.72	1.09	2.56	6.00	5.12
Diluted:	1.72	1.09	2.56	6.00	5.12

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites and on Company's website [www.sell.co.in](http://www.sell.co.in)

By order of the Board  
For Steel Exchange India Limited  
Sd/-  
B. Suresh Kumar  
Joint Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam  
Date: 12.02.2020

**Simhadri TMT**  
WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

Enadri Visakhapatnam NORTH ANDHRA (VISAKHAPATNAM) (N A) 13/2/20

పదార్థాల దరల్లో 13.50% ఉంది. డిసెంబరులో కంటే ఇది కాస్త ఎక్కువగా ఉంది. అవసర పదార్థాల ధరల్లో 13.50% స్థితిలో ఉండటం కారణంగా దరలు 50% వరకు పెరిగింది. డిసెంబరులో 1.2 శాతం క్షీణించింది. 2018 డిసెంబరులో ఈ రంగ ఉత్పత్తిలో 2.9% వృద్ధి ఉంది.

### రూ.13.50 లక్షల కోట్లకు బటీ ఆదాయాలు! నాస్కామ్

ముంబయి: ప్రస్తుత ఆర్థిక సంవత్సరంలో బటీ, వ్యాపార పౌరుగు సేవల నిర్వహణ (బీపీఎమ్) రంగ ఆదాయాలు గతేడాది కంటే 8.4% వృద్ధితో 192 బిలియన్ డాలర్ల (సుమారు రూ.13.50 లక్షల కోట్ల)కు చేరొచ్చని పరిశ్రమ సంఘం నాస్కామ్ అంచనా వేస్తోంది. స్థిర కరెన్సీ పద్ధతిలో ఈ లెక్కగట్టారు. అయితే భవిష్యత్ మాత్రం భాగ్యం కలిగితే కూడిన ఆశావహ దృక్పథంతో ఉన్నట్లు తెలిపింది. కరెన్సీ తరుగుదల వంటి ఇతర అంశాలను కలిపినప్పుడు ఆదాయాల్లో వృద్ధి 7.7 శాతంగా ఉంటుందని నాస్కామ్ అంటోంది. 2018-19లో ఈ వృద్ధి 7 శాతంగా ఉంది. గత రెండు దశాబ్దాలుగా భవిష్యత్ అంచనాల విషయంలో గణాంకాలు ఇస్తున్న నాస్కామ్, గతేడాది మాత్రం వెల్లడించలేదు. 2019-20లో కొత్త తరం డిజిటల్ ఆదాయాల్లో 28 శాతం వృద్ధి నమోదు కావడంతో మొత్తం మీద వృద్ధి కనిపిస్తోందని నాస్కామ్ అభిప్రాయపడింది. ఈ ఏడాదిలో ఇప్పటిదాకా 2.05 లక్షల ఉద్యోగాలు రావడంతో మొత్తం బటీ సిబ్బంది సంఖ్య 43.6 లక్షలకు చేరిందని నాస్కామ్ చైర్మన్ కేవే మురుగేశ్ పేర్కొన్నారు.

కరోనా ప్రభావంపై స్పష్టత లేదు: కరోనా ప్రభావం బటీపై ఎంత ఉంటుందో ఇంకా స్పష్టత లేదని, పరోక్ష ప్రభావమే కాకుండా ఉండొచ్చని ఇన్వెస్టింగ్ సీటు ప్రవీజ్ రావు పేర్కొన్నారు.

ఎవీయన్ బయోటెక్ ఆసోసియేషన్ (ప్యాబా), తెలంగాణ రాష్ట్ర ప్రభుత్వం సంయుక్తంగా హైదరాబాద్లో ఈ నెల 17 - 19వ తేదీల్లో ఈ సదస్సు నిర్వహించనున్నాయి. డాక్టర్ కార్ల్ హెచ్. జాన్ కేన్సర్ చికిత్సలో వినియోగించే టీ-సెల్ థెరపీని అభివృద్ధి చేశారు. డాక్టర్ నరసింహన్ నెల్, జీవ థెరపీ, వ్యాక్సిన్ విభాగంలో ఎన్నో అవిష్కరణలకు నేతృత్వం వహించారు.

### అక్టోబరు-డిసెంబరు త్రైమాసిక ఫలితాలు

కంపెనీ	వికర లాభం(పెప్పం)		మొత్తం ఆదాయం	
	2019-20	2018-19	2019-20	2018-19
పీఎఫ్సీ	3386.72	3876.17	15878.04	14050.95
టాటా షర్	420.62	238.19	3115.48	3306.83
జీఎ పిప్సింగ్	330.71	298.63	1077.35	971.17
సిటీ యూనియన్ బ్యాంక్	192.43	178.10	1203.23	1086.45
ఇస్కాన్ ల్యాబ్స్	197.54	159.11	1230.99	1019.48
వెల్స్పా ఇండియా	75.09	50.08	1665.40	1640.33
ప్రోక్టర్ అండ్ గ్యాంబెల్	135.93	124.12	859.27	818.07
ఆర్పీఎవెల్	103.48	279.51	3773.13	3081.74
డిఎ టీవీ	(66.77)	152.69	870.90	1529.57
ఓమాక్స్	7.68	9.04	185.68	249.65
సుజాన్ ఎనర్జీ	(742.91)	(40.07)	672.99	1112.34
ఎన్టీపీసీ	49.53	83.64	1979.36	2488.17
జేపీఎల్	(1816.05)	(95.21)	880.37	1025.07
సన్యాస్ ఇన్ఫో	(21.50)	14.10	72.50	101.00
హిందల్కో ఇండస్ట్రీస్	1,062	1,394	29,494	33,483
ఆఫ్ లెలాండ్	57.11	428.76	5,188.84	7,489.64
ఓం ఇండస్ట్రీస్	11.34	22.10	228	234

క్ర. సం.	12వ ఫారంగేటు అమ్మకం ధరలు (నెక్)	
	వరంగల్	విశాఖపట్నం
1	380	383
2	13వ తేదీకి	విశాఖపట్నం
3	400	428
4	గోదావరి	దిల్లరా (దశమ)
5	400	60

## ముఖం

కో సెన్సెక్స్ 350 పాయింట్లు, నిఫ్టీ 93 పేర లాభపడ్డాయి. ధరల ఉదయం 41,390.85 పాయింట్ల వద్ద కాలంగా ప్రారంభమైంది. ఆ తర్వాత 88 పాయింట్ల వద్ద గరిష్టాన్ని తాకింది. ధర 41,390.85 పాయింట్లకు దిగిపోయినా 349.78 పాయింట్ల లాభంతో 41,565. ముగిసింది. నిఫ్టీ 93.30 పాయింట్ల వద్ద స్థిరపడింది.

ఇండస్ట్రీల్ బ్యాంక్ రేటింగ్ను మూడో స్థాయి నుంచి ప్రతికూలంగా తగ్గించింది. ఇక సెన్సెక్స్ 30లో 22 షేర్లు రాజీనామా. హెచ్.ఎం.ఎల్ 5%, కోటక్ బ్యాంక్ 2.24%, నెస్లె ఇండియా 1.84%, బి.ఎస్.ఎల్ బ్యాంక్ 1.75%, ఎం.ఎం.ఎం.ఎం 1.25%, ఆల్ ఇండియా లాభపడ్డాయి. ఎన్టీపీసీ 1.34% సవ్ పార్కా 0.96% తగ్గిన నష్టపోయాయి.



# STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Lands, Ammerpet, Hyderabad - 500016  
Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.seil.co.in E-mail: info@seil.co.in  
CIN: L74100AP1999PLC031191

---

**EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019**

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended	
	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	20175.66	17417.30	29082.80	60044.41	77838.26
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1306.13	830.78	1945.99	4556.15	3891.71
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1306.13	830.78	1945.99	4556.15	3891.71
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (Not Annualised)					
Basic :	1.72	1.09	2.56	6.00	5.12
Diluted:	1.72	1.09	2.56	6.00	5.12



Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites and on Company's website [www.seil.co.in](http://www.seil.co.in)

By order of the Board  
For Steel Exchange India Limited  
Sd/-  
B. Suresh Kumar  
Joint Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam  
Date: 12.02.2020

## Simhadri TMT

WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

E-mail: [rajahmundry@seil.co.in](mailto:rajahmundry@seil.co.in)
13/2/20

పదార్థాల ధరల్లో 18. ఉంది. డిసెంబరులో కంటే ఇది కాస్త ఎక్కువగా ఉంది. ఆహార పదార్థాలు 1.5% స్థితిలో ఉండటం. కారణాల దరలు 50. యు. . .

**లక్షకృత్తి వృద్ధి**

శ్రీయ పారిశ్రామికీకృత్తి వృద్ధి, -0.3 శాతంగా

నమోదైంది. తయారీ రంగ ఉత్పత్తి తగ్గడమే ఇందుకు కారణం. 2018 డిసెంబరులో పారిశ్రామిక ఉత్పత్తిలో 2.5% వృద్ధి రేటు నమోదైంది. గతేడాది ఆగస్టు (-1.4%), సెప్టెంబరు (-4.8%), అక్టోబరు (-4 శాతం)లో వరుసగా మూడు నెలలు క్షీణించిన పారిశ్రామికీకృత్తి వృద్ధి. తిరిగి నవంబరులో 1.8% వృద్ధిని నమోదుచేసింది. తయారీ రంగ ఉత్పత్తి డిసెంబరులో 1.2 శాతం క్షీణించింది. 2018 డిసెంబరులో ఈ రంగ ఉత్పత్తిలో 2.9% వృద్ధి ఉంది.

పిషియన్ బయోటెక్ అసోసియేషన్ (ప్యాబా), తెలంగాణ రాష్ట్ర ప్రభుత్వం సంయుక్తంగా హైదరాబాద్ లో ఈ నెల 17 - 19వ తేదీల్లో ఈ సదస్సు నిర్వహించనున్నాయి. డాక్టర్ డాన్ హెచ్. జూన్ కేన్సర్ చికిత్సలో వినియోగించే టీ-సెల్ థెరపీని అభివృద్ధి చేశారు. డాక్టర్ నరసింహన్ సెల్, డీన్ థెరపీ, వ్యాక్సిన్ విభాగంలో ఎన్నో అవిష్కరణలకు నేతృత్వం వహించారు.

## రూ.13.50 లక్షల కోట్లకు ఐటీ ఆదాయాలు! నాన్ కామ్

**ముంబయి:** ప్రస్తుత ఆర్థిక సంవత్సరంలో ఐటీ, వ్యాపార పారుగు సేవల నిర్వహణ (ఓపీఎమ్) రంగ ఆదాయాలు గతేడాది కంటే 8.4% వృద్ధితో 192 బిలియన్ డాలర్ల (సుమారు రూ.13.50 లక్షల కోట్ల)కు చేరొచ్చని పరిశ్రమ సంఘం నాన్ కామ్ అంచనా వేస్తోంది. స్థిర కరెన్సీ పద్ధతిలో ఈ లెక్కగట్టారు. అయితే భవిష్యత్ పై మాత్రం జాగ్రూకతతో కూడిన అశాపహ దృక్పథంతో ఉన్నట్లు తెలిపింది. కరెన్సీ తరుగుదల వంటి ఇతర అంశాలను కలిపినపుడు ఆదాయాల్లో వృద్ధి 7.7 శాతంగా ఉంటుందని నాన్ కామ్ అంటోంది. 2018-19లో ఈ వృద్ధి 7 శాతంగా ఉంది. గత రెండు దశాబ్దాలుగా భవిష్యత్ అంచనాల విషయంలో గణాంకాలు ఇస్తున్న నాన్ కామ్, గతేడాది మాత్రం వెల్లడించలేదు. 2019-20లో కొత్త తరం డిజిటల్ ఆదాయాల్లో 29 శాతం వృద్ధి నమోదు కావడంతో మొత్తం మీద వృద్ధి కనిపిస్తోందని నాన్ కామ్ అభిప్రాయపడింది. ఈ ఏడాదిలో ఇప్పటిదాకా 2.05 లక్షల ఉద్యోగాలు రావడంతో మొత్తం ఐటీ సిబ్బంది సంఖ్య 43.8 లక్షలకు చేరిందని నాన్ కామ్ చైర్మన్ కేవే మురుగేశ్ పేర్కొన్నారు.

**కరోనా ప్రభావంపై స్పష్టత లేదు:** కరోనా ప్రభావం ఐటీపై ఎంత ఉంటుందో ఇంకా స్పష్టత లేదని, పరోక్ష ప్రభావమైతే కొంత ఉండొచ్చని ఇన్ఫోసిస్ సీ.ఓ. ప్రవీణ్ రావు పేర్కొన్నారు.

## ముఖం

ంతో సెన్సెక్స్ 950 పాయింట్లు, నిష్పే 93 మేర లాభపడ్డాయి. సెన్సెక్స్ ఉదయం 41,330.85 పాయింట్ల వద్ద కూలంగా ప్రారంభమైంది. ఆ తర్వాత 1.86 పాయింట్ల వద్ద గుప్పెట్ని తాకింది. తర్వాత 41,330.85 పాయింట్లకు దిగివచ్చినా 349.76 పాయింట్ల లాభంతో 41,585. ముగిసింది. నిష్పే 93.30 పాయింట్ల 1.20 పాయింట్ల వద్ద స్థిరపడింది.

+ ఇండస్ట్రీల్ బ్యాంక్ రేటింగ్సు మూడీస్ స్థిరత్వం నుంచి ప్రతికూలంగా మార్చడంతో షేరు 1.16% క్షీణించింది. ఇక సెన్సెక్స్ 30లో 22 షేర్లు రాణించాయి. హెచ్ యూఎల్ 5%, కోటక్ బ్యాంక్ 2.24%, సెన్సెక్స్ ఇండియా 1.84%, ఐసీఐఐ బ్యాంక్ 1.75%, ఎంఐడిఎం 1.25%, ఆర్ఐఐఎల్ లాభపడ్డాయి. ఎస్ఓబి 1.34% నష్టం పాలైంది. 0.96% షేర్లు నష్టపోయాయి.

## అక్టోబరు-డిసెంబరు త్రైమాసిక ఫలితాలు

కంపెనీ	వికర లాభం(నష్టం)		మొత్తం ఆదాయం	
	2019-20	2018-19	2019-20	2018-19
పీఎఫ్ఐసి	3386.72	3876.17	15878.04	14050.95
టాటా టెక్నాలజీస్	420.62	238.19	3115.48	3306.83
జీఎస్ టెక్నాలజీస్	330.71	298.63	1077.35	971.17
సీటీ యూనియన్ బ్యాంక్	192.43	178.10	1203.23	1086.45
ఇస్కాన్ ల్యాబ్స్	197.54	159.11	1230.99	1019.48
వెల్ఫేర్ ఇండియా	75.09	50.08	1665.40	1640.33
క్రాఫ్టర్ ఆండ్ గ్యాంబెల్	135.93	124.12	859.27	818.07
ఆర్వీఎస్ఎల్	103.48	279.51	3773.13	3081.74
డిఎస్ టీవీ	(66.77)	152.69	870.90	1529.57
ఓమాక్సె	7.68	9.04	185.68	249.65
సుజాన్ ఎవర్టీ	(742.91)	(40.07)	672.99	1112.34
ఎస్ఐసీసీ	49.53	83.64	1979.36	2488.17
జెపీఎస్ఎల్	(1816.05)	(95.21)	880.37	1025.07
సద్మాన్ ఇన్ఫో	(21.50)	14.10	72.50	101.00
హిందల్కో ఇండస్ట్రీస్	1,062	1,394	29,494	33,483
ఆకాష్ టెలెకాండ్	57.11	428.76	5,186.84	7,489.64
ఐఐ ఇండస్ట్రీస్	11.34	22.10	228	234

**12వ ఫారంగేటు అమ్మకం ధరలు (నెక్)**

కోడ్	నామం	గరిష్టం	నిమ్నం
హైదరాబాద్	380	విజయనగరం	414
13వ తేదీకి		విశాఖపట్నం	410
విజయవాడ	400	శ్రీకాకుళం	414
గోదావరి	400	చిల్లరగా (దజను)	60



# STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Lands, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500016  
Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.sell.co.in E-mail: info@sell.co.in  
CIN: L74100AP1899PLC031191

---

**EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019**

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended	
	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	26175.66	17417.30	29082.80	60044.41	77838.26
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1306.13	830.78	1945.99	4556.15	3891.71
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1306.13	830.78	1945.99	4556.15	3891.71
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (Not Annualised)					
Basic :	1.72	1.09	2.56	6.00	5.12
Diluted:	1.72	1.09	2.56	6.00	5.12

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites and on Company's website [www.sell.co.in](http://www.sell.co.in)

By order of the Board  
For Steel Exchange India Limited  
Sd/-  
B. Suresh Kumar  
Joint Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam  
Date: 12.02.2020

### Simhadri TMT

WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS





Erradu Seikakulam 13/2/20  
 VISAKHAPATNAM

B. Standard Bhuvanwar 13/2/20

9

**NS LIMITED**

**(PRIVATE LIMITED)**

Varsi, New Mumbai - 400702  
 and in Email: investors@point1.in

**NINE MONTHS ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> DECEMBER 2019**  
 (Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

Qtr.	9 Months ended		Year ended
	31/12/2019	31/12/2018	
2019	31/12/2019	31/12/2018	31/03/2019
(Qtr.)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
87.96	10078.13	11236.24	18297.54
179.00	182.20	752.07	1221.58
179.00	182.20	752.07	1221.58
137.81	135.94	570.31	1007.68
137.81	129.02	570.33	1001.34
171.65	2507.48	1671.65	1671.65
0.55	0.51	2.27	3.99
0.55	0.51	2.27	3.99

Qtr.	9 Months ended		Year ended
	31/12/2019	31/12/2018	
2019	31/12/2019	31/12/2018	31/03/2019
(Qtr.)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
87.96	10078.13	10860.92	14622.17
257.13	254.03	713.34	1081.50
212.72	202.96	540.50	896.00

In its meeting dated 12<sup>th</sup> February, 2020.  
 Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and  
 Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and  
 website of National Stock Exchange of India Limited  
 For ONE POINT ONE SOLUTIONS LIMITED  
 Sd/-  
 Akshay Chitambar  
 Chairman and Managing Director



**STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD**

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Lands, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500016  
 Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.seil.co.in E-mail: info@seil.co.in  
 CIN: L74100AP1999PLC031191

**EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> DECEMBER, 2019**

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended	
	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	20175.66	17417.30	29082.80	60044.41	77838.26
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1306.13	830.78	1945.99	4556.15	3891.71
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	1306.13	830.78	1945.99	4556.15	3891.71
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7596.48	7596.48	7596.48	7596.48	7596.48
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (Not Annualised)					
Basic :	1.72	1.09	2.56	6.00	5.12
Diluted:	1.72	1.09	2.56	6.00	5.12

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites and on Company's website [www.seil.co.in](http://www.seil.co.in)

By order of the Board  
 For Steel Exchange India Limited  
 Sd/-

B. Suresh Kumar  
 Joint Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam  
 Date: 12.02.2020

**Simhadri TMT**  
 WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

**BALAJI TELEFILMS LIMITED**

**CIN: L99999MH1994PLC082802**

**Office:** C-13, Balaji House, Dalia Industrial Estate, Opp. Laxmi Industrial Estate,  
 New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 053, Maharashtra.

**Tel No:** +91-022-40698000 | **Fax No:** +91-022-40698181/82

**Website:** [www.balajitelefilms.com](http://www.balajitelefilms.com) | **Email-Id:** [investor@balajitelefilms.com](mailto:investor@balajitelefilms.com)

(₹ in Lacs)

	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter ended		Nine months ended	Quarter ended		Nine months ended
	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2018	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2018	December 31, 2019
	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)
Optional and/or	19,835.64	11,150.23	46,056.08	18,789.41	9,633.43	46,587.58
ter Exceptional	4,758.37	1,788.46	7,703.82	3,198.09	(2,162.12)	(951.70)
ter Exceptional	4,758.37	1,788.46	7,703.82	3,198.09	(2,162.12)	(951.70)
Surprising Profit / Comprehensive	2,940.58	1,202.49	4,743.92	1,380.30	(2,731.24)	(3,911.60)
in the Audited	2,939.49	1,201.57	4,740.66	1,379.21	(2,733.79)	(3,914.86)
ing operations)	2,022.61	2,022.61	2,022.61	2,022.61	2,022.61	2,022.61
			98,970.11			74,222.30
	2.91	1.19	4.69	1.38	(2.70)	(3.85)
	2.91	1.19	4.69	1.38	(2.70)	(3.85)

B. S. Sankar Das Delhi

13/2/20

Business Standard NEW DELHI | THURSDAY, 13 FEBRUARY 2020

# Opec cuts demand forecast by a third

# Toll soars past 1,100

The coronavirus outbreak in China has led to rare open calls for freedom of speech in the Communist nation amid growing public discontent over the handling of the epidemic, as the death toll continued to climb which prompted the government



## China situation an opportunity for India: CEA

Amid concerns of a supply slump of raw materials and goods from China owing to the coronavirus outbreak there, Chief Economic Advisor Krishnamurthy Subramanian (pictured) on Wednesday said the situation presents an opportunity for India to boost its exports and emerge as a hub for assembling.

On the sidelines of an event organised by Indian Institute of Management-Calcutta, Subramanian said, "India can follow an export-



## STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Lands, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500016  
Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.seil.co.in E-mail: info@seil.co.in  
CIN: L74100AP1999PLC031191

### EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended	
	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	20175.66	17417.30	29082.80	80044.41	77838.28
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1306.13	830.78	1945.99	4556.15	3891.71
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1306.13	830.78	1945.99	4556.15	3891.71
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (Not Annualised)					
Basic :	1.72	1.09	2.56	6.00	5.12
Diluted:	1.72	1.09	2.56	6.00	5.12

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites and on Company's website [www.seil.co.in](http://www.seil.co.in)

By order of the Board  
For Steel Exchange India Limited  
Sd/-

B. Suresh Kumar  
Joint Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam  
Date: 12.02.2020

**Simhadri TMT**   
WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS



# STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Lands, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500018  
Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.seil.co.in E-mail: info@seil.co.in  
CIN: L74100AP1999PLC031191

## EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended	
	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	20175.66	17417.30	29082.80	80044.41	77838.26
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1306.13	830.78	1945.99	4556.15	3891.71
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1306.13	830.78	1945.99	4556.15	3891.71
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (Not Annualised)					
Basic :	1.72	1.09	2.56	6.00	5.12
Diluted:	1.72	1.09	2.56	6.00	5.12

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites and on Company's website [www.seil.co.in](http://www.seil.co.in)

By order of the Board  
For Steel Exchange India Limited

Place: Visakhapatnam  
Date: 12.02.2020

**Simhadri TMT**   
WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

Sd/-  
B. Suresh Kumar  
Joint Managing Director

## MPS INFOTECNICS LIMITED

Regd. Office : 703, Arunachal Building, 19, Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi -110 001  
CIN: L30007DL1989PLC131190, Website: <http://www.mpsinfotec.com>

### Extracts of the un-audited financial results (Consolidated) for the quarter & nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December 2019

(INR In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31-Dec-19 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-19 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-18 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-19 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-2018 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-19 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	347.24	301.93	12.90	803.96	1,888.86	1,700.39
2	Net Profit / (loss) from ordinary activities before Tax	(113.26)	(122.22)	(234.03)	(402.76)	(413.04)	(534.76)
3	Net Profit / (loss) from ordinary activities after Tax	(211.61)	(220.57)	(366.52)	(697.81)	(734.37)	(883.14)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Taxes)	(211.43)	(220.39)	(365.77)	(697.27)	(732.13)	(872.23)
5	Equity Share Capital (Face value Re. 1/- per share)	37,744.37	37,744.37	37,744.37	37,744.37	37,744.37	37,744.37
6	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (i.e. other equity)	-	-	-	-	-	7,311.64
7	Earning per share (Basic)	(0.006)	(0.006)	(0.010)	(0.018)	(0.019)	(0.023)
8	Earning per share (Diluted)	(0.006)	(0.006)	(0.010)	(0.018)	(0.019)	(0.023)

Note: The above is extract of the detailed format of quarterly & nine months ended financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available at the website of the company, National Stock Exchange of India Limited & BSE Limited at [www.mpsinfotec.com](http://www.mpsinfotec.com), [nseindia.com](http://nseindia.com) and [bseindia.com](http://bseindia.com) respectively.

For MPS Infotecnics Limited

Place : New Delhi  
Date : February 12<sup>th</sup>, 2020

Sd/-  
Peeyush Aggarwal  
Chairman & Managing Director

## OSWAL OVERSEAS LIMITED

CIN No:- L74899DL1984PLC018268

Regd. Office: 72, Ground Floor, Taimoor Nagar, New Delhi - 110 065

Phone No : 011-41064256, Fax No: 011- 26322664, E-mail : [cs@oswaloverseasindia.com](mailto:cs@oswaloverseasindia.com), Website: [www.oswaloverseasindia.com](http://www.oswaloverseasindia.com)

### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31.12.2019

(Rs. In Lakh)

	Quarter	Quarter	Nine Months	Year
--	---------	---------	-------------	------

- Total income from operations
- Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before (after exceptional, and extraordinary
- Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after (after exceptional, and extraordinary

EXPLORE  
INNOVATE  
INVENT

STATI

Particulars

B. Standalone Chandigarh 13/2/20

9



# STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Lands, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500016  
Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.seil.co.in E-mail: info@seil.co.in  
CIN: L74100AP1999PLC031191

## EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended	
	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	20175.66	17417.30	29082.60	60044.41	77838.26
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1306.13	830.78	1945.99	4556.15	3891.71
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1306.13	830.78	1945.99	4556.15	3891.71
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (Not Annualised)					
Basic :	1.72	1.09	2.56	6.00	5.12
Diluted:	1.72	1.09	2.56	6.00	5.12

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites and on Company's website [www.seil.co.in](http://www.seil.co.in)

By order of the Board  
For Steel Exchange India Limited

Sd/-  
B. Suresh Kumar  
Joint Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam  
Date: 12.02.2020

**Simhadri TMT**  
WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

YOUR COPY

2 4027 5432

chbs to 57575

mail us at

@bsmail.in

ess Standard

sight Out



## GLOBAL VECTRA HELICORP LIMITED

Corporate Office : Hangar No. C-He/Hf, Airports Authority of India, Civil Aerodrome, Juhu, Mumbai 400056.

Registered Office : A - 54, Kallash Colony, New Delhi 110 048.

CIN: L62200DL1998PLC093225, Website: [www.globalhelicorp.com](http://www.globalhelicorp.com)

### STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31 2019

(Rs in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended		Year ended
	31 Dec 2019	30 Sept 2019	31 Dec 2018	31 Dec 2019	31 Dec 2018	31 March 2019
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Income from operations	11,443.60	10,716.54	12,352.05	35,518.42	35,964.10	48,031.28
Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional or period items)	239.87	(931.29)	483.25	846.88	410.36	516.97
Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional or period items)	239.87	(931.29)	483.25	846.88	619.70	726.31
Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional or period items)	159.93	(573.14)	352.45	542.61	145.72	701.81
Comprehensive Income for the period (including Profit for the period (after tax) and Comprehensive Income (after tax))	311.38	(347.37)	(318.29)	1,046.24	1,196.15	1,491.39
Share Capital	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing operations)	1.14	(4.09)	2.52	3.88	1.04	5.01
	1.14	(4.09)	2.52	3.88	1.04	5.01



9

R. Standard Lullu 12/1/20



# STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nilas, Green Lands, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500016  
Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.sell.co.in E-mail: info@sell.co.in  
CIN: L74100AP1999PLC031191

## EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended	
	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	20175.86	17417.30	29082.80	60044.41	77838.26
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1306.13	830.78	1945.99	4556.15	3891.71
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1306.13	830.78	1945.99	4556.15	3891.71
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (Not Annualised)					
Basic :	1.72	1.09	2.56	6.00	5.12
Diluted:	1.72	1.09	2.56	6.00	5.12

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites and on Company's website [www.sell.co.in](http://www.sell.co.in)

By order of the Board  
For Steel Exchange India Limited

Sd/-  
B. Suresh Kumar  
Joint Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam  
Date: 12.02.2020

**Simhadri TMT**  
WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

K YOUR COPY

22 4027 5432  
achbs to 57575  
Email us at  
er@bsmail.in

Business Standard  
Insight Out



**Global VECTRA  
helicorp**

## GLOBAL VECTRA HELICORP LIMITED

Corporate Office : Hangar No. C-He/Hf, Airports Authority of India, Civil Aerodrome, Juhu, Mumbai 400056.  
Registered Office : A - 54, Kailash Colony, New Delhi 110 048.  
CIN: L62200DL1998PLC093225, Website: [www.globalhelicorp.com](http://www.globalhelicorp.com)

### STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31 2019

(Rs in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended		Year ended
	31 Dec 2019	30 Sept 2019	31 Dec 2018	31 Dec 2019	31 Dec 2018	31 March 2019
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Income from operations	11,443.60	10,716.54	12,352.05	35,518.42	35,964.10	48,031.28
Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional or period items)	239.87	(931.29)	483.25	846.88	410.36	516.97
Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional or period items)	239.87	(931.29)	483.25	846.88	619.70	726.31
Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional or period items)	159.93	(573.14)	352.45	542.61	145.72	701.81
Comprehensive Income for the period [Profit for the period (after tax) and Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	311.38	(347.37)	(318.29)	1,046.24	1,196.15	1,491.39
Share Capital	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing operations)						
	1.14	(4.09)	2.52	3.88	1.04	5.01
	1.14	(4.09)	2.52	3.88	1.04	5.01



# STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Lands, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500016  
Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.seil.co.in E-mail: info@seil.co.in  
CIN: L74100AP1999PLC031191

## EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended	
	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	20175.66	17417.30	29082.80	60044.41	77838.26
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1306.13	830.78	1945.99	4556.15	3891.71
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1306.13	830.78	1945.99	4556.15	3891.71
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (Not Annualised)					
Basic :	1.72	1.09	2.56	6.00	5.12
Diluted:	1.72	1.09	2.56	6.00	5.12

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites and on Company's website [www.seil.co.in](http://www.seil.co.in)

By order of the Board  
For Steel Exchange India Limited

Sd/-  
B. Suresh Kumar  
Joint Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam  
Date: 12.02.2020

**Simhadri TMT**  
WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS



## Zicom Electronic Security Systems Limited

Reg. Office: 501, Silver Metropolis, Western Express Highway, Goregaon East,  
Mumbai 400063. Tel: +91 22 4290 4290; Fax: +91 22 4290 4291;  
Website: [www.zicom.com](http://www.zicom.com); CIN: L32109MH1994PLC083391

### EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
		31/12/2019 (Unaudited)	31/12/2019 (Unaudited)	31/12/2018 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,945.43	5,836.60	1,577.43
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(1,997.06)	(5,541.18)	(2,884.10)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(1,997.06)	(5,541.18)	(2,884.10)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(1,849.23)	(5,781.44)	(2,498.37)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,759.88)	(5,542.39)	(2,411.15)
6	Equity Share Capital	4,122.41	4,122.41	4,122.41
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	—	—	—
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	a) Basic	(4.26)	(13.44)	(5.85)
	b) Diluted	(4.26)	(13.44)	(5.85)

#### Note:

- The above financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 12, 2020 and approved by the Board on even date. The unaudited financial results for quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors in compliance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind-AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 are available on Stock Exchanges websites [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website [www.zicom.com](http://www.zicom.com).

For Zicom Electronic Security Systems Ltd.  
Sd/-

Place: Mumbai

# Jay

"Pol  
Econ  
And  
Dor  
Effe



Busines

Insig

To book your copy  
or SMS reaches to 57575

f bseindia bseindia



# STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Lands, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500015  
Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.seil.co.in E-mail: info@seil.co.in  
CIN: L74100AP1999PLC031191

## EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended	
	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	20175.66	17417.30	29082.80	60044.41	77838.26
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1306.13	830.78	1945.99	4556.15	3891.71
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1306.13	830.78	1945.99	4556.15	3891.71
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (Not Annualised)					
Basic :	1.72	1.09	2.56	6.00	5.12
Diluted:	1.72	1.09	2.56	6.00	5.12

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites and on Company's website [www.seil.co.in](http://www.seil.co.in)

By order of the Board  
For Steel Exchange India Limited

Sd/-

B. Suresh Kumar  
Joint Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam  
Date: 12.02.2020

**Simhadri TMT**  
WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

**mycem**  
for better building

### HeidelbergCement India Limited

CIN: L26942HR1958FLC042301

Regd. Office: 9th Floor, Infinity Tower - C, DLF Cyber City

Phase II, Gurugram, Haryana - 122 002

Ph. : 0124 - 4503700, Fax : 0124 - 4147698

Email Id: investors.mcl@mycem.in; Website: www.mycemco.com

### Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months Ended 31.12.2019

(₹ in Million)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended	9 months period ended	9 months period ended	Previous year ended
		31.12.2019	30.09.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.03.2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Revenue from operations						
	a. Sales/Income from operations	5,464.0	5,195.1	5,584.4	16,483.5	15,747.9	21,094.4
	b. Other operating revenue	20.6	26.5	54.6	115.0	151.7	239.1
	<b>Total Revenue from operations</b>	<b>5,484.6</b>	<b>5,221.6</b>	<b>5,639.0</b>	<b>16,598.5</b>	<b>15,899.6</b>	<b>21,333.5</b>
2.	Other income	114.2	124.6	102.2	357.1	233.4	348.2
3.	<b>Total income (1+2)</b>	<b>5,598.8</b>	<b>5,346.2</b>	<b>5,741.2</b>	<b>16,955.6</b>	<b>16,133.0</b>	<b>21,681.7</b>
4.	Expenses						
	a. Cost of materials consumed	999.2	901.5	894.9	2,957.2	2,859.3	3,915.2
	b. Changes in inventories of finished goods and work-in-progress	(9.8)	108.3	321.1	171.5	251.7	(51.8)
	c. Employee benefits expense	347.4	310.5	286.2	972.4	883.0	1,239.0
	d. Finance costs	189.6	188.2	169.6	576.0	587.6	747.8
	e. Depreciation and amortisation expense	267.5	264.7	253.6	810.8	783.3	1,017.7
	f. Power and fuel	1,257.3	1,144.9	1,201.0	3,617.4	3,582.7	5,049.3
	g. Freight and forwarding expense	735.8	656.8	758.6	2,189.5	2,253.0	3,079.3
	h. Other expenses	954.9	871.5	872.1	2,686.0	2,485.6	3,269.1
	<b>Total expenses (a to h)</b>	<b>4,741.9</b>	<b>4,446.4</b>	<b>4,837.1</b>	<b>13,980.8</b>	<b>13,666.2</b>	<b>18,265.6</b>
5.	<b>Profit before exceptional items &amp; tax (3-4)</b>	<b>856.9</b>	<b>899.8</b>	<b>904.1</b>	<b>2,974.8</b>	<b>2,466.8</b>	<b>3,416.1</b>
6.	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.	<b>Profit/(Loss) before tax (5-6)</b>	<b>856.9</b>	<b>899.8</b>	<b>904.1</b>	<b>2,974.8</b>	<b>2,466.8</b>	<b>3,416.1</b>
8.	Tax expense						
	Current tax	148.5	107.8	202.6	518.9	539.9	739.9
	Deferred tax	62.7	210.5	115.9	436.2	329.3	489.6
9.	<b>Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (7-8)</b>	<b>645.9</b>	<b>581.5</b>	<b>585.6</b>	<b>2,017.7</b>	<b>1,597.6</b>	<b>2,206.6</b>
10.	Other comprehensive income						
	i. Items that will not be reclassified to Profit & Loss	(7.9)	-	18.8	(7.9)	18.8	(3.9)
	ii. Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to Profit & Loss	2.8	-	(6.6)	2.8	(6.6)	1.3
	<b>Total Other comprehensive income (net of tax)</b>	<b>(5.1)</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>12.2</b>	<b>(5.1)</b>	<b>12.2</b>	<b>(2.6)</b>
11.	<b>Total Comprehensive income after tax (9+10)</b>	<b>640.8</b>	<b>581.5</b>	<b>597.8</b>	<b>2,012.6</b>	<b>1,609.8</b>	<b>2,204.0</b>
12.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value is ₹10 per share)	2,266.2	2,266.2	2,266.2	2,266.2	2,266.2	2,266.2

KIRAN SBI LI  
INSURANCE

EXPLORE  
INNOVATE  
INVENT

Particulars

- Total income from operations
- Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after exceptional, and extrao
- Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after exceptional, and extrao
- Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising profit / (Loss) for other comprehensive income
- Paid up Equity Share Capital
- Reserves (excluding revaluat
- Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2

Basic:  
Diluted:

Notes: The above is an extract



# STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Lands, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500016  
Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.sell.co.in E-mail: info@sell.co.in  
CIN: L74100AP1999PLC031191

## EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended	
	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	20175.66	17417.30	29082.80	60044.41	77838.26
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1306.13	830.78	1945.99	4556.15	3891.71
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	1306.13	830.78	1945.99	4556.15	3891.71
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (Not Annualised)					
Basic:	1.72	1.09	2.56	6.00	5.12
Diluted:	1.72	1.09	2.56	6.00	5.12

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites and on Company's website [www.sell.co.in](http://www.sell.co.in)

By order of the Board  
For Steel Exchange India Limited

Sd/-  
B. Suresh Kumar  
Joint Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam  
Date: 12.02.2020

**Simhadri TMT**  
WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

EXPLORE  
INNOVATE  
INVENT

STA

## Particulars

- Total income from operations
- Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after exceptional, and extraordinary items)
- Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after exceptional, and extraordinary items)
- Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period and other comprehensive income (after tax))
- Paid up Equity Share Capital
- Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves)
- Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each)

Basic:  
Diluted:

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements), 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites and on Company's website ([www.astrampw.com](http://www.astrampw.com)).

Hyderabad  
12.02.2020

**mycem**  
for better building

### HeidelbergCement India Limited

CIN: L26942HR1958FLC042301

Regd. Office: 9th Floor, Infinity Tower - C, DLF Cyber City  
Phase II, Gurugram, Haryana - 122 002  
Ph. : 0124 - 4503700, Fax : 0124 - 4147698

Email Id: investors.mci@mycem.in; Website: [www.mycemco.com](http://www.mycemco.com)

### Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months Ended 31.12.2019

(₹ in Million)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding	Corresponding	9 months	9 months	Previous
		31.12.2019 Unaudited	3 months ended 30.09.2019 Unaudited	3 months ended 31.12.2018 Unaudited	period ended 31.12.2019 Unaudited	period ended 31.12.2018 Unaudited	year ended 31.03.2019 Audited
1.	<b>Revenue from operations</b>						
	a. Sales/Income from operations	5,464.0	5,195.1	5,584.4	16,483.5	15,747.9	21,094.4
	b. Other operating revenue	20.6	26.5	54.6	115.0	151.7	239.1
	<b>Total Revenue from operations</b>	<b>5,484.6</b>	<b>5,221.6</b>	<b>5,639.0</b>	<b>16,598.5</b>	<b>15,899.6</b>	<b>21,333.5</b>
2.	<b>Total Income</b>	<b>114.2</b>	<b>124.6</b>	<b>102.2</b>	<b>357.1</b>	<b>233.4</b>	<b>348.2</b>
3.	<b>Total Income (1+2)</b>	<b>5,598.8</b>	<b>5,346.2</b>	<b>5,741.2</b>	<b>16,955.6</b>	<b>16,133.0</b>	<b>21,681.7</b>
4.	<b>Expenses</b>						
	a. Cost of materials consumed	999.2	901.5	994.9	2,957.2	2,859.3	3,915.2
	b. Changes in inventories of finished goods and work-in-progress	(9.8)	106.3	321.1	171.5	251.7	(51.8)
	c. Employee benefits expense	347.4	310.5	266.2	972.4	883.0	1,239.0
	d. Finance costs	189.6	188.2	169.6	576.0	587.6	747.8
	e. Depreciation and amortisation expense	267.5	264.7	253.6	810.8	763.3	1,017.7
	f. Power and fuel	1,257.3	1,144.9	1,201.0	3,617.4	3,582.7	5,049.3
	g. Freight and forwarding expense	735.8	656.8	758.6	2,189.5	2,253.0	3,079.3
	h. Other expenses	954.9	871.5	872.1	2,686.0	2,485.6	3,269.1
	<b>Total expenses (a to h)</b>	<b>4,741.9</b>	<b>4,446.4</b>	<b>4,837.1</b>	<b>13,980.8</b>	<b>13,666.2</b>	<b>18,265.6</b>
5.	<b>Profit before exceptional items &amp; tax (3-4)</b>	<b>856.9</b>	<b>899.8</b>	<b>904.1</b>	<b>2,974.8</b>	<b>2,466.8</b>	<b>3,416.1</b>
6.	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.	<b>Profit/(Loss) before tax (5-6)</b>	<b>856.9</b>	<b>899.8</b>	<b>904.1</b>	<b>2,974.8</b>	<b>2,466.8</b>	<b>3,416.1</b>
8.	<b>Tax expense</b>						
	Current tax	148.3	107.8	202.6	518.9	539.9	739.9
	Deferred tax	62.7	210.5	115.9	438.2	329.3	469.6
9.	<b>Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (7-8)</b>	<b>645.9</b>	<b>581.5</b>	<b>585.6</b>	<b>2,017.7</b>	<b>1,597.6</b>	<b>2,206.6</b>
10.	<b>Other comprehensive income</b>						
	i. Items that will not be reclassified to Profit & Loss	(7.9)	-	18.8	(7.9)	18.8	(3.9)
	ii. Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to Profit & Loss	2.8	-	(6.6)	2.8	(6.6)	1.3
	<b>Total Other comprehensive income (net of tax)</b>	<b>(5.1)</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>12.2</b>	<b>(5.1)</b>	<b>12.2</b>	<b>(2.6)</b>
11.	<b>Total Comprehensive income after tax (9+10)</b>	<b>640.8</b>	<b>581.5</b>	<b>597.8</b>	<b>2,012.6</b>	<b>1,609.8</b>	<b>2,204.0</b>
12.	<b>Paid-up equity share capital</b>	<b>2,266.2</b>	<b>2,266.2</b>	<b>2,266.2</b>	<b>2,266.2</b>	<b>2,266.2</b>	<b>2,266.2</b>



Sl. No.

Particulars

- Total Income from Operations
- Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after exceptional, and extraordinary items)
- Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after exceptional, and extraordinary items)
- Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after exceptional, and extraordinary items)
- Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))
- Equity Share Capital
- Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)
- Earnings per share :- (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)

B. Standard Kolkata 18/2/20

9

**IS LIMITED**

**ATE LIMITED**

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Lands, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500016  
 Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.aell.co.in E-mail: info@aell.co.in  
 CIN: L74100AP1999PLC031191

**NINE MONTHS ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> DECEMBER 2019**  
 (Rs. In Lakhs except per share data)

Sl. No.	9 Months ended		Year ended
	31/12/2019	31/12/2018	31/03/2019
18	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
19	10078.13	11236.20	15297.54
20	182.20	792.07	1221.58
21	182.20	792.07	1221.58
22	136.94	570.33	1007.58
23	129.02	570.33	1001.34
24	2507.48	1671.65	1671.65
25	0.51	2.27	3.99
26	0.51	2.27	3.99

Sl. No.	9 Months ended		Year ended
	31/12/2019	31/12/2018	31/03/2019
27	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
28	10078.13	10660.92	14822.17
29	13	254.03	713.14
30	175	202.96	540.50

In its meeting dated 12<sup>th</sup> February, 2020.  
 Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and  
 Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and  
 bye-laws of National Stock Exchange of India Limited  
 For ONE POINT ONE SOLUTIONS LIMITED  
 Balaji Chhabra  
 Chairman and Managing Director



**STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD**

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Lands, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500016  
 Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.aell.co.in E-mail: info@aell.co.in  
 CIN: L74100AP1999PLC031191

**EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> DECEMBER, 2019**  
 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended	
	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	20175.66	17417.30	29082.80	60044.41	77838.26
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1306.13	830.78	1945.99	4556.15	3891.71
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	1306.13	830.78	1945.99	4556.15	3891.71
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (Not Annualised)					
Basic :	1.72	1.09	2.56	6.00	5.12
Diluted:	1.72	1.09	2.56	6.00	5.12

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites and on Company's website [www.aell.co.in](http://www.aell.co.in)

By order of the Board  
 For Steel Exchange India Limited  
 Sd/-

B. Suresh Kumar  
 Joint Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam  
 Date: 12.02.2020

**Simhadri TMT**  
 WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

**BALAJI TELEFILMS LIMITED**

**CIN: L99999MH1994PLC082802**

Office: C-13, Balaji House, Dalia Industrial Estate, Opp. Laxmi Industrial Estate,  
 New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 053, Maharashtra.

Tel No: +91-022-40698000 | Fax No: +91-022-40698181/82

Website: [www.balajitelefilms.com](http://www.balajitelefilms.com) | Email-Id: [investor@balajitelefilms.com](mailto:investor@balajitelefilms.com)

(₹ in Lacs)

	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter ended		Nine months ended	Quarter ended		Nine months ended
	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2018	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2018	December 31, 2019
	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)
	19,835.64	11,150.23	46,056.08	18,789.41	9,633.43	46,587.58
Optional and/or	4,758.37	1,788.46	7,703.82	3,198.09	(2,162.12)	(951.70)
or Exceptional	4,758.37	1,788.46	7,703.82	3,198.09	(2,162.12)	(951.70)
or Exceptional	2,940.58	1,202.49	4,743.92	1,380.30	(2,731.24)	(3,911.60)
arising Profit / Comprehensive	2,939.49	1,201.57	4,740.66	1,379.21	(2,733.79)	(3,914.86)
	2,022.61	2,022.61	2,022.61	2,022.61	2,022.61	2,022.61
in the Audited			98,970.11			74,222.30
ing operations)	2.91	1.19	4.69	1.38	(2.70)	(3.85)
	2.91	1.19	4.69	1.38	(2.70)	(3.85)



# STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Lands, Amespet, Hyderabad - 500016  
Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.sell.co.in E-mail: info@sell.co.in  
CIN: L74100AP1999PLC031191

## EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended	
	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	20175.66	17417.30	29082.80	60044.41	77838.26
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1306.13	830.78	1945.99	4556.15	3891.71
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1306.13	830.78	1945.99	4556.15	3891.71
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (Not Annualised)					
Basic :	1.72	1.09	2.56	6.00	5.12
Diluted:	1.72	1.09	2.56	6.00	5.12

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites and on Company's website [www.sell.co.in](http://www.sell.co.in)

By order of the Board  
For Steel Exchange India Limited  
Sd/-

B. Suresh Kumar  
Joint Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam  
Date: 12.02.2020

**Simhadri TMT**  
WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

## WILLIAMSON FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

CIN : L67120AS1971PLC001358

Registered Office : Export Promotion Industrial Park, Plot No. 1,  
Amingaon, North Guwahati, Assam 781031; Fax No : 033-2248-3683

### STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019

Rs. Thousands except for EPS

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended	
		31st December 2019	30th September 2019	31st December 2018	31st December 2019	31st December 2018
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Revenue from Operations	89060	91631	161321	281151	365553
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	167042	(229796)	(66336)	(176886)	(272109)
3.	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	218945	(229796)	(66336)	(124985)	(272109)
4.	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	218945	(229796)	(66336)	(124985)	(272109)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(632966)	(144092)	(170736)	(1813070)	(2083748)
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital: Face value: Rs 10/- per share	83591	83591	83591	83591	83591
7.	Earnings per Equity Share (EPS) (Rs.) (not annualised)					
	Basic and Diluted	2.62	(2.75)	(0.79)	(1.50)	(3.26)

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges on which the Shares of the Company are listed, namely, [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com). The full format of the said results are also available on the Company's website, [www.williamsonfinancial.in](http://www.williamsonfinancial.in).

By Order of the Board  
For Williamson Financial Services Limited  
Sd/-

(Aditya Khaitan)  
Chairman  
DIN - 00023788

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 12th February, 2020

Know you all that Mrs Rocks mentioned properties/lands wants to avail loan from our receipts as mentioned here available.

Old survey No.	New Survey No.	Area sq mt
155	139	6432

Any person, bank, institution in manner for the said proper days, failing which it will be and free from all encumbrance will be given.

Dt: 13-02-2020 Office: 203, Kailash Nr. Mahadev Temple, Productivity Phone No. 9825339355 0265-235

## HDFC Asset

A Joint Venture

Registered Office: HDFC House  
Churchgate, Mumbai - 400 020. Ph  
Fax: 022 22821144 • e-r

### NOTICE-CUM-ADDENDUM to Memorandum

Change in Simple Model of A

NOTICE is hereby given that HDFC changes in Simple Model of Autor Plan ("SMART SWAP") or "the fac

Particulars	Existing P
Available Scheme(s) under SMART SWAP facility.	HDFC Hybrid Eq
Specified Amount	"Specified Amount specified by the In the "Percentage per annum" will t Specified Amou less than Rs.1 l
Percentage of Withdrawal per annum	SMART SWAP annum will be fi or 9% of the Sp as indicated by case percentage per annum is not legible / not will be default withdrawal per

All other terms and conditions of th of the Fund shall remain unchang This addendum forms an integra amended from time to time.

Place : Mumbai  
Date : February 12, 2020

MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENT RELATED DOCUMENTS CAR



# STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Lands, Amarnagar, Hyderabad - 500016  
Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.seil.co.in E-mail: info@seil.co.in  
CIN: L74100AP1999PLC031191

## EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended	
	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	20175.66	17417.30	29082.80	60044.41	77838.26
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1306.13	830.78	1945.99	4556.15	3891.71
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1306.13	830.78	1945.99	4556.15	3891.71
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (Not Annualised)					
Basic :	1.72	1.09	2.56	6.00	5.12
Diluted:	1.72	1.09	2.56	6.00	5.12

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites and on Company's website [www.seil.co.in](http://www.seil.co.in)

By order of the Board  
For Steel Exchange India Limited

Sd/-  
B. Suresh Kumar  
Joint Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam  
Date: 12.02.2020

**Simhadri TMT**   
WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS



**STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD**  
BOKARO STEEL PLANT  
Bokaro Steel City - 827001, Jharkhand

PUBLIC NOTICE

Bokaro Steel Plant intends to issue Digital Signature Certificate Encryption) on its e-tendering (till 31st March 2020 in phased manner). All foreign vendors, are requested to obtain Digital Signature Certificate) from Government Agencies and confirm on SRM. Vendors who do not confirm Digital Signature Certificate, Bokaro Steel Plant will not be able to go ahead with their Bids in the New Upcoming Bidding process from 31st March 2020 onwards. Vendors are requested to attach the Digital Signature Certificate at the e-tendering portal (<https://eproc.bokarosteel.sailbsl.in>) for guidance for confirmation of DSC.

For all queries, please contact:  
Sri Manoj Mandal (8986875) and Sri Ranchak (8986872335) and Sri Ranchak (8986872335)

Registered Office: Ispat Bhawan  
Corporate Identity Number: L27109DL19

There's a little bit of S.



## GLOBAL VECTRA HELICORP LIMITED

Corporate Office : Hangar No. C-He/Hf, Airports Authority of India, Civil Aerodrome, Juhu, Mumbai 400020  
Registered Office : A - 54, Kailash Colony, New Delhi 110 048.  
CIN: L62200DL1998PLC093225, Website: [www.globalhelicorp.com](http://www.globalhelicorp.com)

### STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended	
		31 Dec 2019	30 Sept 2019	31 Dec 2018	31 Dec 2019	31 Dec 2018
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	11,443.60	10,716.54	12,352.05	35,518.42	35,964.10
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and prior period items)	239.87	(931.29)	483.25	846.88	410.36
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	239.87	(931.29)	483.25	846.88	619.70
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	159.93	(573.14)	352.45	542.61	145.72
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	311.38	(347.37)	(318.29)	1,046.24	1,196.15
6	Equity Share Capital	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing operations)					
	Basic :	1.14	(4.09)	2.52	3.88	1.04
	Diluted :	1.14	(4.09)	2.52	3.88	1.04

by the locker holder, the bank will  
 on 25.02.2020 by serving the  
 ider are advised to approach the  
 the dues to avoid the action. The  
 ne by the renters and the bank  
 r recovery for the same along with

**Name & Address**  
 Mr. Shanmukha Ram Kurup  
 Goli, Prashanthi Nagar,  
 Opp Nizampet Road, Flat no.  
 G-1 Sarawathi Nilayam, Plot -  
 59, Rd no: 7, Hyderabad

**Authorised Officer**  
 IDBI Bank Ltd.



# STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Lands, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500016  
 Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.sell.co.in E-mail: info@sell.co.in  
 CINI: LT4100APREP001 C031101

## EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended	
	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	20175.66	17417.30	29082.80	60044.41	77838.26
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1306.13	830.78	1945.99	4556.15	3891.71
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1306.13	830.78	1945.99	4556.15	3891.71
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (Not Annualised)					
Basic :	1.72	1.09	2.56	6.00	5.12
Diluted:	1.72	1.09	2.56	6.00	5.12

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites and on Company's website [www.sell.co.in](http://www.sell.co.in)

By order of the Board  
 For Steel Exchange India Limited  
 Sd/-

B. Suresh Kumar  
 Joint Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam  
 Date: 12.02.2020

**Simhadri TMT**  
 WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

1. LOAN & HILAVS  
 1. VAJ  
 PVT.  
 2. PAD  
 DIRE  
 VAJF  
 PVT.  
 3. VAJ  
 SUBI  
 DIRE  
 VAJF  
 PVT.

That the abo  
 of accounts  
 Due to pers  
 classified by  
 issued by Re  
 In view of the  
 the Company  
 costs, and c  
 possession o  
 Company in h  
 Please note t  
 amount of ou  
 publication of  
 treaty. Further  
 frame. Borrow  
 in terms of pr  
 way of sale, i  
 notice, withou

Place: VISAK

डिया लिमिटेड

Oil India Limited

Dibrugarh, Assam-786602  
 Website: [www.oil-india.com](http://www.oil-india.com)

DIVIDENDS / SHARES TO  
 ION FUND (IEPF)

Shareholders of Oil India Limited  
 Section 124 of the Companies  
 n and Protection Fund Authority  
 (nd) Rules, 2016 amended to date  
 dnd 2012-13, unclaimed Final  
 st Interim Dividend 2013-14 will  
 uring the FY 2020-21 as per the

ill also be transferring the equity  
 e remained unclaimed for a period  
 h shareholders is being displayed  
 l-India.com

Date of Declaration	Due date for Claim
13.03.2013	31.03.2020
21.09.2013	15.10.2020
29.01.2014	15.02.2021

UR COPY

027 5432

os to 57575

er@bsmail.in

Standard

t Out

## V.S.T. TILLERS TRACTORS LTD.

Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	301	2124	4552	966
Equity Share Capital	864	864	864	864
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)			58126	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations) basic & diluted	4.02	24.75	53.31	11.70

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites- [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) & [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and Company website - <http://www.vstillers.com/investors/financial-results>

2. The company has presented these financial results in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS-34-Interim financial reporting prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Financial results for the comparative period have also been presented in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Ind AS-34.

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Date: 11/02/2020  
 Place: Bangalore

(V.P. Mahendra)  
 Vice Chairman & Managing Director

5. Total Co  
 (Compri  
 (after ta  
 Income  
 6. Equity S  
 7. Reserve  
 as show  
 the previ  
 8. Earnings  
 (for conti  
 Basic & I

Note: 1) The a  
 Regu  
 formi  
 availa  
 on Co  
 2) The al  
 Direct

Place: New Delhi  
 Date: 11.02.202

undated Hyderabad 13/2/20.